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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Mixed 8&U 100 Free Relay
Foxcroft at Chester 1 Y A Relay CRA -VA 7/8/2014  1:09.40 F

Caitlin Carraway (7) Zachary Trimble (8)Sarah Brown (8) Caroline Papakostas (8)

Hampton Park at Tarrington 2 Y A Relay HPST -VA 7/8/2014   1:09.50 F

Ryan Londeree (8) Maya Long (8)Caroline Holmes (8) Brandon Moore (8)

2014 CAL Champs 3 Y A Relay HST -VA 7/21/2014   1:13.08 F

Alex Deas (8) Hayden Stocks (8)Aniya Vincent (8) Abbey Follis (8)

Hampton Park at Tarrington 4 Y A Relay TST -VA 7/8/2014   1:13.70 F

Tori Johns (8) Madeline Rusin (8)Devon Fogg (8) Keira Doyle (8)

Walton Lake at Beulah 5 Y A Relay BST -VA 7/8/2014   1:14.15 F

Ryan Lynch (8) Aidan Hartwill (7)Jan Woodward (7) Cole Ghosh (8)

Salisbury at Bayhill Pointe 6 Y A Relay SCC -VA 7/8/2014   1:14.93 F

Charlie Wilkerson (8) Kate E. Carneal (8)Berkeley Hill (8) Eben Buell (8)

Summer Lake at Woodland Pond 7 Y A Relay WPST -VA 7/8/2014   1:15.08 F

Alyssa Thompson (7) Addison Thompson (7)Hunter Dunn (8) Joshua Fisher (8)

2014 CAL Champs 8 Y A Relay FAST -VA 7/21/2014   1:15.20 F

Hannah Wallace (8) Addison Gosline (8)Matthew Timmer (8) Sophia Godfrey (8)

Summer Lake at Woodland Pond 9 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/8/2014   1:15.42 F

Jacob Moore (7) Adam Sulanke (8)Lauren Stanley (8) Natalie Treanor (8)

Walton Lake at Beulah 10 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/8/2014   1:15.99 F

Kimberly Jones (8) Raegan Canada (6)Matthew Nuckols (8) Renee M. Jaeger (8)

Salisbury at Bayhill Pointe 11 Y A Relay BPST -VA 7/8/2014   1:16.32 F

Isaac Griffin (8) Dory Sturtz (8)Evan Nelms (7) Garrett Joyce (8)

2014 CAL Champs 12 Y A Relay FCST -VA 7/21/2014   1:18.79 F

Ashlyn Horvath (8) Kailyn Brown (8)Abigail Montgomery (8) Everett Aktalay (8)

2014 CAL Champs 13 Y A Relay BGC -VA 7/21/2014   1:20.03 F

Vania Hernandez (8) Kaelyn Gutzwiller (8)Ellie Nuckols (8) Lily Yeomans (8)

Founders Bridge at YMCA 14 Y A Relay YMCA -VA 7/8/2014   1:20.82 F

Mia Valdez (6) Calla Wilson (8)Mary Emma Pawson (8) Nathan Orban (8)

2014 CAL Champs 15 Y A Relay QM -VA 7/21/2014   1:22.63 F

Liza A. Tucker (8) Ava E. Bonser (7)Brendan M. Jennings (6) Callad L. Gregory (7)

Founders Bridge at YMCA 16 Y A Relay FB -VA 7/8/2014   1:23.13 F

Susanna Kast (8) Tori Lowe (8)Isabella Huwar (7) Brielle Karjane (7)

Gregory's Pond at Falling Creek 17 Y A Relay GPST -VA 7/8/2014   1:26.76 F

Chandler Barnett (7) Bailey Jahna (8)Grace Ann Vetter (8) Midgie Flanagan (8)

2014 CAL Champs 18 Y A Relay WMST -VA 7/21/2014   1:27.04 F

Martina Ribera (7) Brendan Easter (7)Sara Ix (8) Zachary Seay (7)

2014 CAL Champs 19 Y A Relay MCC -VA 7/21/2014   1:28.52 F

Eric Jens (7) Gillian Staneart (8)Abbey Kish (8) Caymon Wilkinson (7)

The Highlands at Magnolia Green 20 Y A Relay MGAA -VA 7/8/2014   1:28.73 F

Elias Rahmani (8) Katelyn Trickett (7)Chanie Jacquemond-Pallares (8) Brooke Harris (8)

Meadowbrook at Creekwood 21 Y A Relay CW -VA 7/8/2014   1:35.93 F

Julie Dotson (6) Heidi Higley (7)Spencer White (6) Ava Harmon (8)

Mixed 8&U 100 Medley Relay
2014 CAL Champs 1 Y A Relay CRA -VA 7/21/2014   1:17.83 F

Zachary Trimble (8) Caroline Papakostas (8)Katie Myers (8) Caitlin Carraway (7)

2014 CAL Champs 2 Y A Relay HPST -VA 7/21/2014   1:19.17 F

Brandon Moore (8) Ava Sanders (8)Elijah Cramer (8) Caitlyn Sivak (8)

Tarrington at FoxCreek 3 Y A Relay TST -VA 7/14/2014   1:22.86 F

Tori Johns (8) Keira Doyle (8)Maria Evans (8) Austin Farris (8)

2014 CAL Champs 4 Y A Relay HST -VA 7/21/2014   1:27.09 F

Carrie Brockwell (7) Aniya Vincent (8)Abbey Follis (8) Alex Deas (8)

2014 CAL Champs 5 Y A Relay FCST -VA 7/21/2014   1:27.71 F

Everett Aktalay (8) Katelyn Hubbard (8)Kailyn Brown (8) Ashlyn Horvath (8)
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2014 CAL Champs 6 Y A Relay BPST -VA 7/21/2014   1:28.90 F

Paige Ford (7) Garrett Joyce (8)Dory Sturtz (8) Isaac Griffin (8)

Salisbury at Queensmill 7 Y A Relay SCC -VA 7/14/2014   1:29.78 F

Eben Buell (8) Berkeley Hill (8)Kate E. Carneal (8) Charlie Wilkerson (8)

2014 CAL Champs 8 Y A Relay QM -VA 7/21/2014   1:32.20 F

Liza A. Tucker (8) Ava E. Bonser (7)Hannah E. Ball (8) Callad L. Gregory (7)

Foxcroft at Woodland Pond 9 Y A Relay FAST -VA 7/14/2014   1:32.49 F

Kelsi Ford (7) Hannah Wallace (8)Sophia Godfrey (8) Addison Gosline (8)

2014 CAL Champs 10 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/21/2014   1:33.01 F

Cameron Creasey (8) Kimberly Jones (8)Renee M. Jaeger (8) Raegan Canada (6)

2014 CAL Champs 11 Y A Relay YMCA -VA 7/21/2014   1:33.12 F

Calla Wilson (8) Nathan Orban (8)Mia Valdez (6) Breanna Gillespie (8)

Woodland Pond at Chester 12 Y A Relay WPST -VA 7/1/2014   1:34.77 F

Lawson Roberts (6) Alyssa Thompson (7)Joshua Fisher (8) Jessica Kurtz (8)

YMCA at Beulah 13 Y A Relay BST -VA 7/1/2014   1:35.51 F

Nelson Hoyt (6) Cole Ghosh (8)Ryan Lynch (8) Jordan Matthews (8)

Walton Lake at Watermill 14 Y A Relay WMST -VA 7/1/2014   1:36.61 F

Martina Ribera (7) Sara Ix (8)Riley Baltz (7) Zachary Seay (7)

Bayhill Pointe at Summer Lake 15 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/14/2014   1:38.72 F

Adam Sulanke (8) Natalie Treanor (8)Avery Leporati (8) Cam Maus (6)

Birkdale vs Founders Bridge 16 Y A Relay BGC -VA 7/1/2014   1:38.78 F

Ellie Nuckols (8) Vania Hernandez (8)Lily Yeomans (8) Aden Tanoukhi (7)

The Highlands at Gregory's Pond 17 Y A Relay GPST -VA 7/1/2014   1:41.78 F

Grace Ann Vetter (8) Midgie Flanagan (8)Madison Wyand (8) Chandler Barnett (7)

2014 CAL Champs 18 Y A Relay MCC -VA 7/21/2014   1:41.91 F

Abbey Kish (8) Eric Jens (7)Carson Langford (7) Caymon Wilkinson (7)

Founder's Bridge at Walton Lake 19 Y A Relay FB -VA 7/14/2014   1:42.61 F

Hayden Lear (8) Susanna Kast (8)Isabella Huwar (7) Erin Lowe (6)

2014 CAL Champs 20 Y A Relay MGAA -VA 7/21/2014   1:53.74 F

Aidan Curtis (7) Chanie Jacquemond-Pallares (8)Juliona Mabie (8) Lauren Holloway (8)

Creekwood at Magnolia Green 21 Y A Relay CW -VA 7/1/2014   2:06.99 F

Julie Dotson (6) Heidi Higley (7)Ava Harmon (8) Ryann Gurney (7)

Mixed 9-10 200 Free Relay
Summer Lake at Woodland Pond 1 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/8/2014   2:13.32 F

Sam Davis (10) Meredith Flattum (10)Riley Elliott (10) Alexander Shedd (10)

2014 CAL Champs 2 Y A Relay QM -VA 7/21/2014   2:13.94 F

Kylie A. Bonser (9) Logan M. Jennings (10)Collin Johnson (9) Crew Gregory (10)

Bayhill Pointe at Foxcroft 3 Y A Relay FAST -VA 6/24/2014   2:16.95 F

Carter Dye (10) Eric Watson (10)Annabelle Frazier (10) Aidan Moudry (10)

Watermill at Birkdale 4 Y A Relay WMST -VA 7/8/2014   2:17.42 F

Tripp Ix (10) Julia Flisiak (9)Daniel Shin (10) Cynthia Huang (10)

2014 CAL Champs 5 Y A Relay WPST -VA 7/21/2014   2:18.17 F

James Sprenkle (10) Jacob Enslen (9)Lacy Posner (10) Kate Stanko (10)

Watermill at Birkdale 6 Y A Relay BGC -VA 7/8/2014   2:20.23 F

Aiden Hall (9) Alex Gutzwiller (10)Zoe Maxwell (10) Josiah Yeomans (9)

2014 CAL Champs 7 Y A Relay CRA -VA 7/21/2014   2:23.15 F

Lorenzo Galang (10) Jack Smith (10)Abigail Driskell (9) Ian Richards (10)

Salisbury at Bayhill Pointe 8 Y A Relay SCC -VA 7/8/2014   2:23.19 F

Jackson Rowe (10) Grant Cunningham (10)Heather Spichiger (10) Abel Buell (10)

2014 CAL Champs 9 Y A Relay TST -VA 7/21/2014   2:24.18 F

Michael Colaiacovo (10) Dylan Overstreet (10)Cole Carman (10) Allison Gaither (9)

Salisbury at Bayhill Pointe 10 Y A Relay BPST -VA 7/8/2014   2:24.66 F

Sydney McIntosh (9) Jaxon Dewitt (10)Ryan Faherty (9) Whitney Sarnecky (10)

2014 CAL Champs 11 Y A Relay YMCA -VA 7/21/2014   2:27.38 F

Nora deShazo (9) Landon Gibbs (9)Laura Brown (10) Erin Langenburg (10)
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Walton Lake at Beulah 12 Y A Relay BST -VA 7/8/2014   2:27.99 F

Aaliyah Hartwill (10) Kayla Johnson (10)Kyra Helms (9) Logan Hoyt (9)

FoxCreek at Salisbury 13 Y A Relay FCST -VA 6/24/2014   2:31.34 F

Cole Giegling (10) Madison Kozlowski (10)Sydney Spruill (9) Luke Ward (10)

2014 CAL Champs 14 Y A Relay HPST -VA 7/21/2014   2:31.75 F

Charlotte Clemens (9) Jaden Luczak (10)Courtney Shockley (10) Erin Kerr (10)

Beulah at Founders Bridge 15 Y A Relay FB -VA 6/24/2014   2:33.92 F

Lane Gavin (10) Matthew Klausner (10)Trevor Ruzich (10) Sophia Huwar (9)

2014 CAL Champs 16 Y A Relay HST -VA 7/21/2014   2:36.40 F

Josie Palmer (9) Avery Lodge (9)Cameron Lodge (10) Laura Pfitzer (10)

2014 CAL Champs 17 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/21/2014   2:37.13 F

Jackson McCarthy (9) Madeline B. Gill (9)Andrew M. Jones (9) Madelyn Radtke (9)

Meadowbrook at Creekwood 18 Y A Relay CW -VA 7/8/2014   2:40.31 F

Kayla Dotson (9) Holly Higley (10)Jackie Livingston (9) Abby Pasquinelli (9)

Gregory's Pond at Falling Creek 19 Y A Relay GPST -VA 7/8/2014   2:41.32 F

Calvin Stromberg (10) John Barrow (9)Abby Sweet (10) Kellen Pollock (10)

Meadowbrook at Creekwood 20 Y A Relay MCC -VA 7/8/2014   2:46.11 F

Brandt Gillette (10) Grace Staneart (9)Nathan Kish (10) Carson Langford (7)

2014 CAL Champs 21 Y A Relay FCF -VA 7/21/2014   3:00.69 F

Chloe Collins (9) Megan E. McConnell (9)Maddie Campbell (9) Jessica L. Miller (10)

2014 CAL Champs 22 Y A Relay MGAA -VA 7/21/2014   3:09.81 F

Grant Newman (9) Travis Mantha (9)Nicolas Mabie (10) Aidan Flanagan (9)

Mixed 9-10 200 Medley Relay
SummerLake at Salisbury 1 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/1/2014   2:28.76 F

Riley Elliott (10) Meredith Flattum (10)Sam Davis (10) Alexander Shedd (10)

2014 CAL Champs 2 Y A Relay QM -VA 7/21/2014   2:32.15 F

Kylie A. Bonser (9) Crew Gregory (10)Logan M. Jennings (10) Collin Johnson (9)

Tarrington at Foxcroft 3 Y A Relay FAST -VA 7/1/2014   2:35.73 F

Eric Watson (10) Owen Troxell (10)Annabelle Frazier (10) Aidan Moudry (10)

2014 CAL Champs 4 Y A Relay WPST -VA 7/21/2014   2:39.39 F

Jordan Clark (10) Kate Stanko (10)Jacob Enslen (9) James Sprenkle (10)

2014 CAL Champs 5 Y A Relay BPST -VA 7/21/2014   2:44.02 F

Ryan Faherty (9) Whitney Sarnecky (10)Jaxon Dewitt (10) Kaytlin Nelms (10)

2014 CAL Champs 6 Y A Relay CRA -VA 7/21/2014   2:44.60 F

Nicholas Biles (10) Lorenzo Galang (10)Joshua Myers (9) Ian Richards (10)

2014 CAL Champs 7 Y A Relay BST -VA 7/21/2014   2:45.07 F

Aaliyah Hartwill (10) Logan Hoyt (9)Kayla Johnson (10) Kyra Helms (9)

2014 CAL Champs 8 Y A Relay SCC -VA 7/21/2014   2:45.64 F

Abel Buell (10) Scarlett Schepker (10)Brennan Lane (9) Grant Cunningham (10)

2014 CAL Champs 9 Y A Relay FCST -VA 7/21/2014   2:46.26 F

Luke Ward (10) Brooke Mellon (10)Matthew McKeague (10) Madison Kozlowski (10)

Walton Lake at Watermill 10 Y A Relay WMST -VA 7/1/2014   2:46.44 F

Annie Snyder (9) Cynthia Huang (10)Isaac Walsh (9) Julia Flisiak (9)

2014 CAL Champs 11 Y A Relay YMCA -VA 7/21/2014   2:51.12 F

Nora deShazo (9) Erin Langenburg (10)Rose Evans (9) Landon Gibbs (9)

2014 CAL Champs 12 Y A Relay HPST -VA 7/21/2014   2:51.99 F

Courtney Shockley (10) Charlotte Clemens (9)Alexandra Cramer (10) Erin Kerr (10)

2014 CAL Champs 13 Y A Relay TST -VA 7/21/2014   2:52.57 F

Allison Gaither (9) Dylan Farris (10)Sophia Evans (10) Cole Carman (10)

2014 CAL Champs 14 Y A Relay HST -VA 7/21/2014   2:52.90 F

Cameron Lodge (10) Josie Palmer (9)Laura Pfitzer (10) Britney Persinger (10)

Beulah at Birkdale 15 Y A Relay BGC -VA 6/17/2014   2:56.36 F

Paige Chenoweth (10) Aiden Hall (9)Josiah Yeomans (9) Zoe Maxwell (10)

2014 CAL Champs 16 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/21/2014   2:59.87 F

Jackson McCarthy (9) Sophia Gholson (9)Andrew M. Jones (9) Madelyn Radtke (9)



Licensed To: Meadowbrook Country Club HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0   7/22/2014  Page 4

Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Watermill at Founders Bridge 17 Y A Relay FB -VA 6/17/2014   3:01.03 F

Callie Karjane (9) Lane Gavin (10)Michael Huwar (10) Ashton Koontz (9)

The Highlands at Gregory's Pond 18 Y A Relay GPST -VA 7/1/2014   3:04.88 F

John Barrow (9) Kellen Pollock (10)Calvin Stromberg (10) Abby Sweet (10)

Falling Creek at Creekwood 19 Y A Relay CW -VA 6/17/2014   3:11.62 F

Rachael Saunders (10) Abby Pasquinelli (9)Holly Higley (10) Jackie Livingston (9)

Falling Creek at Creekwood 20 Y A Relay FCF -VA 6/17/2014   3:31.10 F

Megan E. McConnell (9) Jessica L. Miller (10)Maddie Campbell (9) Aden Woodfin (9)

Creekwood at Magnolia Green 21 Y A Relay MGAA -VA 7/1/2014   3:51.23 F

Aziz Rahmani (10) Ponteha Rezaee (9)Rachel Malone (10) Travis Mantha (9)

Mixed 11-12 200 Free Relay
2014 CAL Champs 1 Y A Relay BST -VA 7/21/2014   1:50.74 F

Mackenzie Stoll (12) Madison Gorruso (11)Angel Hartwill (12) Colby Mills (12)

2014 CAL Champs 2 Y A Relay HPST -VA 7/21/2014   1:53.84 F

Lauren Shoemaker (12) Caroline Shockley (12)Grace Clemens (11) Adam Kerr (12)

2014 CAL Champs 3 Y A Relay QM -VA 7/21/2014   1:54.65 F

Sarah Aud (12) Cody Carnes (11)Grace Wells (12) Fletcher Marshall (12)

2014 CAL Champs 4 Y A Relay CRA -VA 7/21/2014   1:56.64 F

Blakely Dean (11) Karson Jennings (12)Emmie Barber (11) Myra Anne M. Martin (12)

2014 CAL Champs 5 Y A Relay BPST -VA 7/21/2014   1:56.66 F

Julissa Rodriguez (12) Lisette Rodriguez (12)Cassidy Whetstine (12) Kendall Sarnecky (12)

2014 CAL Champs 6 Y A Relay WMST -VA 7/21/2014   1:58.66 F

Andrew Evitts (12) Justin Geiszler (12)Norah Walsh (11) Peyton Geiszler (12)

Watermill at Birkdale 7 Y A Relay BGC -VA 7/8/2014   1:59.69 F

Micah Yeomans (12) Emma Levon (12)Allyson Steiner (12) Emma Ficara (12)

Summer Lake at Woodland Pond 8 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/8/2014   2:01.62 F

Alex Stanley (11) Kylie Thompson (11)Quinn Keatley (12) Jordan Friedkin (11)

Salisbury at Tarrington 9 Y A Relay TST -VA 6/7/2014   2:02.59 F

Charlie Walmsley (11) Alex Winch (12)Cassidy Doyle (11) Noah P. Nichols (12)

2014 CAL Champs 10 Y A Relay FCST -VA 7/21/2014   2:03.26 F

Grace Ward (12) Alexa Wiley (12)Ryan Parisi (11) Alex Kidd (12)

Watermill at YMCA 11 Y A Relay YMCA -VA 6/24/2014   2:03.30 F

Allison Langenburg (12) Emily Cress (11)Skylar Dacey (11) Cullen Parrish (11)

Summer Lake at Woodland Pond 12 Y A Relay WPST -VA 7/8/2014   2:03.71 F

Trey Gardiner (12) Mikayla Jackson (11)Mina Ross (11) Jonathan Kerr (11)

Meadowbrook at Creekwood 13 Y A Relay CW -VA 7/8/2014   2:06.34 F

Mara Krieger (11) Colby Cleavenger (12)Kelley Camet (12) Brady Roth (12)

Bayhill Pointe at Foxcroft 14 Y A Relay FAST -VA 6/24/2014   2:08.30 F

Mark Autry (12) Ben Fantell (12)Madison Burrows (12) Anna Watson (11)

2014 CAL Champs 15 Y A Relay HST -VA 7/21/2014   2:09.23 F

Cullen Beach (12) Annie Grace Louthan (12)Raeghan Short (12) Alex Scott (11)

Delaney Lambiotte  (12)

Creekwood at Gregory's Pond 16 Y A Relay GPST -VA 6/24/2014   2:14.34 F

Beau Pollock (12) William Flanagan (12)Amanda Tinsley (12) Lauren Coffey (11)

Meadowbrook at Creekwood 17 Y A Relay MCC -VA 7/8/2014   2:15.46 F

Tori Woodward (11) Jessica Garner (11)Hannah Jens (11) Madison Wallin (11)

FoxCreek at Salisbury 18 Y A Relay SCC -VA 6/24/2014   2:16.93 F

Audrey Ladd (12) Annika King (11)Annabel Schepker (12) Mac Wilkerson (11)

Walton Lake at Beulah 19 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/8/2014   2:26.79 F

Elizabeth Potts (12) Zach Hinz (10)Nick Steele (11) Karmen M. Jones (11)

Gregory's Pond at Falling Creek 20 Y A Relay FCF -VA 7/8/2014   2:31.68 F

Andrew Blanton (11) Taylor Spacek (12)Aden Woodfin (9) Aidan B. Campbell (11)

Beulah at Founders Bridge 21 Y A Relay FB -VA 6/24/2014   2:33.30 F

Kate Whaley (11) Rylan Karjane (11)Evan Carpenter (11) Shea Ruzich (12)

The Highlands at Magnolia Green 22 Y A Relay MGAA -VA 7/8/2014   2:40.53 F

Tj Marcum (12) Ashlyn Kelley (12)Tushar Gayali (11) Jessica Soto (12)
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Mixed 11-12 200 Medley Relay
2014 CAL Champs 1 Y A Relay BST -VA 7/21/2014   2:02.86 F

Mackenzie Stoll (12) Madison Gorruso (11)Angel Hartwill (12) Colby Mills (12)

2014 CAL Champs 2 Y A Relay HPST -VA 7/21/2014   2:06.90 F

Adam Kerr (12) Lauren Shoemaker (12)Gihan Wijayatilleke (11) Caroline Shockley (12)

2014 CAL Champs 3 Y A Relay QM -VA 7/21/2014   2:07.23 F

Sarah Aud (12) Cody Carnes (11)Grace Wells (12) Fletcher Marshall (12)

Watermill at Founders Bridge 4 Y A Relay WMST -VA 6/17/2014   2:10.26 F

Peyton Geiszler (12) Justin Geiszler (12)Andrew Evitts (12) Norah Walsh (11)

2014 CAL Champs 5 Y A Relay CRA -VA 7/21/2014   2:11.11 F

Blakely Dean (11) Oz Potter (12)Emmie Barber (11) Myra Anne M. Martin (12)

2014 CAL Champs 6 Y A Relay BPST -VA 7/21/2014   2:11.40 F

Julissa Rodriguez (12) Cassidy Whetstine (12)Kendall Sarnecky (12) Lisette Rodriguez (12)

Bayhill Pointe at Summer Lake 7 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/14/2014   2:16.91 F

Kylie Thompson (11) Alex Stanley (11)Quinn Keatley (12) Levi Clark (12)

2014 CAL Champs 8 Y A Relay FCST -VA 7/21/2014   2:17.27 F

Kyle Sawyer (12) Grace Ward (12)Alex Kidd (12) Alexa Wiley (12)

Birkdale vs Founders Bridge 9 Y A Relay BGC -VA 7/1/2014   2:21.53 F

Erik Cumpston (11) Emma Ficara (12)Micah Yeomans (12) Allyson Steiner (12)

Tarrington at Foxcroft 10 Y A Relay TST -VA 7/1/2014   2:24.80 F

Noah P. Nichols (12) Ben Forbes (11)Olivia Montemurro (12) Samantha Green (11)

2014 CAL Champs 11 Y A Relay CW -VA 7/21/2014   2:25.39 F

Emily Pasquinelli (11) Mara Krieger (11)Brady Roth (12) Colby Cleavenger (12)

Tarrington at Woodland Pond 12 Y A Relay WPST -VA 6/17/2014   2:25.45 F

Chloe Jackson (11) Trey Gardiner (12)Mina Ross (11) Jonathan Kerr (11)

Hampton Park at Foxcroft 13 Y A Relay FAST -VA 6/17/2014   2:25.50 F

Sharon Marie Gilman (12) Mark Autry (12)Anna Watson (11) Ben Fantell (12)

2014 CAL Champs 14 Y A Relay HST -VA 7/21/2014   2:26.96 F

Raeghan Short (12) Alex Scott (11)Delaney Lambiotte (12) Annie Grace Louthan (12)

2014 CAL Champs 15 Y A Relay YMCA -VA 7/21/2014   2:28.04 F

Caleb Cardani (12) Allison Langenburg (12)Sophia Summitt (12) Ruth Bennett (12)

Watermill at Founders Bridge 16 Y A Relay FB -VA 6/17/2014   2:28.92 F

Jessica Huwar (12) Olivia Pappas (11)Sarah Skolnick (12) Kate Whaley (11)

2014 CAL Champs 17 Y A Relay GPST -VA 7/21/2014   2:29.37 F

Amanda Tinsley (12) Beau Pollock (12)Lauren Coffey (11) William Flanagan (12)

2014 CAL Champs 18 Y A Relay SCC -VA 7/21/2014   2:46.54 F

Brandt Gates (11) Gabrielle Kemp (12)Alec Townsend (11) Annabel Schepker (12)

2014 CAL Champs 19 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/21/2014   2:47.35 F

Shennan Worrel (11) Karmen M. Jones (11)Elizabeth Potts (12) Liam Richardson (11)

2014 CAL Champs 20 Y A Relay FCF -VA 7/21/2014   2:49.74 F

Aidan B. Campbell (11) Kayla Woodfin (11)Andrew Blanton (11) Taylor Spacek (12)

Falling Creek at Meadowbrook 21 Y A Relay MCC -VA 7/1/2014   3:00.12 F

Kayla Gregory (12) Hannah Jens (11)Jessica Garner (11) Tori Woodward (11)

2014 CAL Champs 22 Y A Relay MGAA -VA 7/21/2014   3:00.28 F

Jami Parrish (12) Jessica Soto (12)Ashlyn Kelley (12) Julianna Shelton (12)

Mixed 13-14 200 Free Relay
Foxcroft at Chester 1 Y A Relay FAST -VA 7/8/2014   1:45.18 F

Olivia Hutton (13) Melissa Autry (14)Blake Jenkins (14) Kamil Kawka (14)

2014 CAL Champs 2 Y A Relay WPST -VA 7/21/2014   1:45.45 F

Ryan Polino (13) Hannah Enslen (14)Olivia Willis (13) Jack Barnett (13)

The Highlands at Beulah 3 Y A Relay HST -VA 6/7/2014   1:46.65 F

Ethan Beach (14) Madeline Palmer (13)Kealani Unkel (13) Clark Beach (14)

Hampton Park at Summer Lake 4 Y A Relay SL -VA 6/7/2014   1:49.04 F

Samantha Schroen (13) Christian Slater (13)Sydney Schroen (14) Jessie Beck (14)
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Foxcroft at Chester 5 Y A Relay CRA -VA 7/8/2014   1:49.13 F

Alice Hamilton (14) Meaghan Payne (14)Matthew Dupre (13) Stephen Covert (14)

2014 CAL Champs 6 Y A Relay HPST -VA 7/21/2014   1:51.62 F

Chloe Clemens (14) Max Nygaard (13)Caroline Meffert (13) Megan Hunter (14)

2014 CAL Champs 7 Y A Relay FCST -VA 7/21/2014   1:52.18 F

Kari Hadland (14) Olivia Melton (14)Jacqueline Cooper (13) Matthew Parisi (14)

Watermill at Birkdale 8 Y A Relay WMST -VA 7/8/2014   1:52.20 F

Matthew Rice (14) Hallie Strickland (14)Dominik Flisiak (13) April Lilly Ky (13)

Salisbury at Bayhill Pointe 9 Y A Relay BPST -VA 7/8/2014   1:53.68 F

Olivia Ooi (13) Benjamin Hamilton (14)Sydney Lopez (13) Cailin Carroll (14)

2014 CAL Champs 10 Y A Relay BGC -VA 7/21/2014   1:55.17 F

Javier Rodriguez (14) Gabrielle Ficara (14)Jorge Rodriguez (13) Addison Sanders (13)

2014 CAL Champs 11 Y A Relay QM -VA 7/21/2014   1:55.48 F

Kenley Gregory (13) Zach Long (13)Eva Johnson (14) Tyler Dowdy (14)

Salisbury at Bayhill Pointe 12 Y A Relay SCC -VA 7/8/2014   1:57.30 F

Loudon Hurt (13) Abby Rowe (13)Charlotte Marshall (13) Drew Mayo (13)

Salisbury at Tarrington 13 Y A Relay TST -VA 6/7/2014   1:57.79 F

Connor Doyle (13) Emily Winch (13)Emily Swenson (13) Matthew Farris (13)

Walton Lake at Beulah 14 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/8/2014   1:58.40 F

Casey Branin (13) Christine J. Roberts (14)B.j. Beckwith (14) Alicen Potts (13)

Gregorys Pond at Watermill 15 Y A Relay GPST -VA 6/7/2014   2:04.60 F

Carter Elliott (14) Brittany Tinsley (14)Emmy Sweet (13) Seanpaul Coffey (13)

Walton Lake at Beulah 16 Y A Relay BST -VA 7/8/2014   2:07.02 F

Kalie Wiltshire (14) Geordan Colden (14)Emma Miller (13) Vincent Gorruso (14)

Meadowbrook at Creekwood 17 Y A Relay CW -VA 7/8/2014   2:08.45 F

Tiona Carter (13) Cooper Roth (13)Savannah Brown (14) Tyler Cleavenger (14)

2014 CAL Champs 18 Y A Relay YMCA -VA 7/21/2014   2:11.88 F

Caileigh Dintino (13) Joanna Thompson (13)Corbin Nash (13) Dylan Quinones (13)

Beulah at Founders Bridge 19 Y A Relay FB -VA 6/24/2014   2:15.31 F

Carly Wright (14) Grant Johnson (13)Olivia Pappas (11) Jessica Huwar (12)

Meadowbrook at Creekwood 20 Y A Relay MCC -VA 7/8/2014   2:17.70 F

Abigail CORDOVA (14) McCarty Chaffin (14)Preston Wright (13) Evan Farmer (14)

Gregory's Pond at Falling Creek 21 Y A Relay FCF -VA 7/8/2014 x 2:20.13 F

Aden Woodfin (9) Val Nester (14)Anne Dugger (14) Dylan Blanton (14)

Magnolia Green at Walton Lake 22 Y A Relay MGAA -VA 6/7/2014   2:33.95 F

Persia Rezaee (13) Veronica Mantha (14)Madison Parrish (14) Briauna Marcum (14)

Mixed 13-14 200 Medley Relay
2014 CAL Champs 1 Y A Relay HST -VA 7/21/2014   1:54.23 F

Ethan Beach (14) Emily Covington (13)Clark Beach (14) Madeline Palmer (13)

2014 CAL Champs 2 Y A Relay WPST -VA 7/21/2014   1:55.28 F

Ryan Polino (13) Hannah Enslen (14)Jack Barnett (13) Olivia Willis (13)

2014 CAL Champs 3 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/21/2014   1:56.43 F

Sydney Schroen (14) Samantha Schroen (13)Jessie Beck (14) Christian Slater (13)

2014 CAL Champs 4 Y A Relay FAST -VA 7/21/2014   2:02.26 F

Olivia Hutton (13) Kamil Kawka (14)Melissa Autry (14) Ben Loppacker (14)

2014 CAL Champs 5 Y A Relay CRA -VA 7/21/2014   2:02.36 F

Gabby Crouch (13) Matthew Dupre (13)Alice Hamilton (14) Stephen Covert (14)

Foxcreek at Bayhill Pointe 6 Y A Relay FCST -VA 7/1/2014   2:05.01 F

Jacqueline Cooper (13) Olivia Melton (14)Matthew Parisi (14) Kari Hadland (14)

2014 CAL Champs 7 Y A Relay HPST -VA 7/21/2014   2:05.92 F

Chloe Clemens (14) Megan Hunter (14)Caroline Meffert (13) Max Nygaard (13)

Walton Lake at Watermill 8 Y A Relay WMST -VA 7/1/2014   2:06.80 F

Dominik Flisiak (13) Matthew Rice (14)Katie Daniluk (14) Hallie Strickland (14)

2014 CAL Champs 9 Y A Relay QM -VA 7/21/2014   2:08.25 F

Kenley Gregory (13) Terry Lee (13)Eva Johnson (14) Zach Long (13)
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Tarrington at Woodland Pond 10 Y A Relay TST -VA 6/17/2014   2:09.48 F

Connor Doyle (13) Matthew Farris (13)McKenzie Elim (13) Emily Swenson (13)

Chester at Salisbury 11 Y A Relay SCC -VA 6/17/2014   2:12.93 F

Drew Mayo (13) Abby Rowe (13)Carrie Spichiger (13) Thomas Applewhite (14)

Foxcreek at Bayhill Pointe 12 Y A Relay BPST -VA 7/1/2014   2:14.83 F

Sydney Lopez (13) Olivia Ooi (13)Lauren Faherty (13) Cailin Carroll (14)

Birkdale vs Founders Bridge 13 Y A Relay BGC -VA 7/1/2014   2:16.06 F

Javier Rodriguez (14) Addison Sanders (13)Gabrielle Ficara (14) Jorge Rodriguez (13)

2014 CAL Champs 14 Y A Relay BST -VA 7/21/2014   2:20.36 F

Kalie Wiltshire (14) Vincent Gorruso (14)Charleen Klecak (14) Geordan Colden (14)

The Highlands at Gregory's Pond 15 Y A Relay GPST -VA 7/1/2014   2:30.11 F

Carter Elliott (14) Sari Sweet (14)Emmy Sweet (13) Seanpaul Coffey (13)

Birkdale vs Founders Bridge 16 Y A Relay FB -VA 7/1/2014   2:33.63 F

Sarah Skolnick (12) Jessica Huwar (12)Shea Ruzich (12) Carly Wright (14)

2014 CAL Champs 17 Y A Relay CW -VA 7/21/2014   2:34.02 F

Hannah Higley (13) Savannah Brown (14)Cecile LaPotre (14) Tyler Cleavenger (14)

YMCA at Walton Lake 18 Y B Relay WL -VA 6/17/2014   2:34.83 F

Sela Hofmann (14) Casey Branin (13)Emma Stith (14) Michael Herman (13)

2014 CAL Champs 19 Y A Relay YMCA -VA 7/21/2014   2:35.68 F

Corbin Nash (13) Caileigh Dintino (13)Joanna Thompson (13) Dylan Quinones (13)

2014 CAL Champs 20 Y A Relay MCC -VA 7/21/2014   2:40.23 F

Ashleigh Staneart (13) Abigail CORDOVA (14)McCarty Chaffin (14) Evan Farmer (14)

Creekwood at Magnolia Green 21 Y A Relay MGAA -VA 7/1/2014   2:55.44 F

Persia Rezaee (13) Veronica Mantha (14)Madison Parrish (14) Briauna Marcum (14)

Falling Creek at Meadowbrook 22 Y A Relay FCF -VA 7/1/2014   3:06.12 F

Dylan Blanton (14) Cole Anderson (13)Anne Dugger (14) Megan Longo (14)

Mixed 15-18 200 Free Relay
2014 CAL Champs 1 Y A Relay FCST -VA 7/21/2014   1:36.85 F

Jimmy Stearns (17) Jessie Gvozdas (17)Alex Pappas (17) Hagan Larsen (17)

2014 CAL Champs 2 Y A Relay FAST -VA 7/21/2014   1:38.48 F

Mark Felice (16) Kelsey Dambacher (16)Anna Eckerd (15) Robert Redenz (18)

Foxcroft at Chester 3 Y A Relay CRA -VA 7/8/2014   1:43.04 F

Bryan McCarthy (18) Bo Dean (17)Samantha Payne (16) Mahea Pajimola (18)

Woodland Pond at Hampton Park 4 Y A Relay HPST -VA 6/24/2014   1:43.64 F

Lexie Stavac (18) Brandon Hunter (17)Jordan Shoemaker (17) Phillip Meffert (15)

Woodland Pond at Hampton Park 5 Y A Relay WPST -VA 6/24/2014   1:43.67 F

Bradley Jenkins (15) Jillian Butler (15)Bethany King (18) Jeff Newkirk (17)

FoxCreek at Salisbury 6 Y A Relay SCC -VA 6/24/2014   1:47.00 F

Isabell Russell (15) Wyatt Schepker (15)Caroline Henry (16) Andy Branin (17)

Walton Lake at Beulah 7 Y A Relay BST -VA 7/8/2014   1:47.30 F

Devin Williams (15) Megan Granger (17)Nathalie A. Underwood (18) Cody A. Bollinger (15)

Summer Lake at Woodland Pond 8 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/8/2014   1:48.24 F

Mitchell Briggs (17) Nikki Glowatsky (17)Kaitlyn Rogers (18) Nick Mauricio (18)

Chester at Tarrington 9 Y A Relay TST -VA 6/24/2014   1:49.37 F

Merrick Elim (15) Marisa Montemurro (16)Danielle Montemurro (18) Philip Barto (16)

Bayhill Pointe at Foxcroft 10 Y A Relay BPST -VA 6/24/2014   1:49.51 F

Aryn Spence (18) Sean Moon (16)Hannah Taylor (18) Justin Faherty (15)

Gregorys Pond at Watermill 11 Y A Relay GPST -VA 6/7/2014   1:50.49 F

Braunson Neufville (16) Morgan Alston (17)Katy Wingfield (17) Ian D. Brockwell (15)

YMCA at Creekwood 12 Y A Relay YMCA -VA 6/7/2014   1:51.20 F

Jonathan Nash (15) Aaron Brown (18)Clare Gerow (15) Casey Fanz (16)

Magnolia Green at Meadowbrook 13 Y A Relay MCC -VA 6/24/2014   1:52.07 F

Madison Wallin (11) Nicholas Kontopanos (18)Morgan Cunningham (18) Victor Kontopanos (15)

Beulah at Founders Bridge 14 Y A Relay FB -VA 6/24/2014   1:52.54 F

Ian Ruzich (15) Maja Gabrielson (15)Lauren Xue (14) Aidan Sullivan (16)
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2014 CAL Champs 15 Y A Relay QM -VA 7/21/2014   1:52.86 F

Grayson Mogel (15) Jordan Eggleston (16)Ellen Jane Tucker (14) Max Gordon (18)

2014 CAL Champs 16 Y A Relay WMST -VA 7/21/2014   1:53.25 F

Susana Martinez (18) Helena Snow (17)Eli Jennings (15) Matthew Walsh (16)

Falling Creek at The Highlands 17 Y A Relay HST -VA 6/24/2014   1:54.16 F

Taylor Covington (15) Campbell Benfanti (18)Alex Benfanti (16) Paul Reynolds (16)

Walton Lake at Birkdale 18 Y A Relay BGC -VA 6/24/2014   1:54.23 F

Jesse Yeomans (15) Megan Chenoweth (15)Hanna Fitzgerald (17) Jacob Tagnesi (16)

Walton Lake at Beulah 19 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/8/2014   1:54.76 F

Mason Cox (17) Gabe Fenyes (15)Elise Nardo (17) Katherine Webb (18)

Magnolia Green at Walton Lake 20 Y A Relay MGAA -VA 6/7/2014   2:00.54 F

Sarah Steele (16) Michael Flanagan (18)Emily Lewandowski (18) Matthew Lewandowski (15)

2014 CAL Champs 21 Y A Relay FCF -VA 7/21/2014   2:03.17 F

Mason Jesmer (16) Anne Dugger (14)Maryellen E. West (15) Jason Wilkins (18)

Creekwood at Gregory's Pond 22 Y A Relay CW -VA 6/24/2014   2:05.94 F

Alyson Sisson (15) Austin Higley (17)Cydney Koger (15) Sean Carter (16)

Mixed 15-18 200 Medley Relay
2014 CAL Champs 1 Y A Relay FAST -VA 7/21/2014   1:51.50 F

Rachel McNeal (15) Anna Eckerd (15)Robert Redenz (18) Kelsey Dambacher (16)

2014 CAL Champs 2 Y A Relay WPST -VA 7/21/2014   1:51.99 F

Sophia King (18) Justin Dyke (16)Jillian Butler (15) Bradley Jenkins (15)

Chester at Salisbury 3 Y A Relay SCC -VA 6/17/2014   1:53.53 F

Patrick Groh (16) Isabell Russell (15)Andy Branin (17) Caroline Henry (16)

2014 CAL Champs 4 Y A Relay CRA -VA 7/21/2014   1:54.17 F

Mahea Pajimola (18) Bryan McCarthy (18)Evan Sweeney (18) Kristy White (16)

Hampton Park at Foxcroft 5 Y A Relay HPST -VA 6/17/2014   1:54.78 F

Phillip Meffert (15) Jordan Shoemaker (17)Lexie Stavac (18) Brandon Hunter (17)

Foxcreek at Bayhill Pointe 6 Y A Relay FCST -VA 7/1/2014   1:57.08 F

Alex Pappas (17) Jimmy Stearns (17)Hagan Larsen (17) Jessie Gvozdas (17)

Beulah at Birkdale 7 Y A Relay BST -VA 6/17/2014   1:59.78 F

Nathalie A. Underwood (18) Cody A. Bollinger (15)Nathan A. Willis (18) Megan Granger (17)

Gregory's Pond at Magnolia Green 8 Y A Relay GPST -VA 6/17/2014   2:04.46 F

Katy Wingfield (17) Ian D. Brockwell (15)Morgan Alston (17) Braunson Neufville (16)

2014 CAL Champs 9 Y A Relay BPST -VA 7/21/2014   2:05.68 F

Justin Faherty (15) Callie Dance (15)Aryn Spence (18) Sean Moon (16)

2014 CAL Champs 10 Y A Relay WMST -VA 7/21/2014   2:05.83 F

Matthew Walsh (16) Susana Martinez (18)Erin Geiszler (15) Eli Jennings (15)

2014 CAL Champs 11 Y A Relay YMCA -VA 7/21/2014   2:05.90 F

Casey Fanz (16) Aaron Brown (18)Clare Gerow (15) Leah Cifers (15)

The Highlands at Gregory's Pond 12 Y A Relay HST -VA 7/1/2014   2:06.22 F

Campbell Benfanti (18) Alex Benfanti (16)Paul Reynolds (16) Taylor Covington (15)

Watermill at Founders Bridge 13 Y A Relay FB -VA 6/17/2014   2:06.91 F

Lauren Xue (14) Aidan Sullivan (16)Ian Ruzich (15) Maja Gabrielson (15)

Tarrington at Foxcroft 14 Y A Relay TST -VA 7/1/2014   2:08.99 F

Keely Curran (16) Philip Barto (16)Madison Howell (16) Marisa Montemurro (16)

SummerLake at Salisbury 15 Y A Relay SL -VA 7/1/2014   2:11.15 F

Mitchell Briggs (17) Nikki Glowatsky (17)Kaitlyn Rogers (18) Caleb Briggs (16)

Bayhill Pointe at Queensmill 16 Y A Relay QM -VA 6/17/2014   2:11.29 F

Jordan Eggleston (16) Daniel Wines (16)Claire Baldacci (16) Sean Moore (18)

2014 CAL Champs 17 Y A Relay WL -VA 7/21/2014   2:12.41 F

Lauren Elmore (15) Katherine Webb (18)Cammy Suddarth (15) Mason Cox (17)

2014 CAL Champs 18 Y A Relay MCC -VA 7/21/2014   2:14.72 F

Jacob Wallin (18) Morgan Cunningham (18)Nicholas Kontopanos (18) Morgan Leonard (16)

2014 CAL Champs 19 Y A Relay MGAA -VA 7/21/2014   2:17.81 F

Sarah Steele (16) Matthew Lewandowski (15)Emily Lewandowski (18) Michael Flanagan (18)
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Beulah at Birkdale 20 Y A Relay BGC -VA 6/17/2014   2:19.48 F

Jacob Tagnesi (16) Hanna Fitzgerald (17)Megan Chenoweth (15) Jesse Yeomans (15)

Falling Creek at Creekwood 21 Y A Relay FCF -VA 6/17/2014 x 2:22.42 F

William Cloutier (17) Mason Jesmer (16)Lindsey N. McClary (15) Jason Wilkins (18)

Creekwood at Magnolia Green 22 Y A Relay CW -VA 7/1/2014  2:32.03 F

Halla Krieger (16) Austin Higley (17)Sean Carter (16) Cydney Koger (15)


